
FORENAME SURNAME Title DEPARTMENT/FACULTY E-mail

Helen Ayles Clinical Professor
 Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases Helen.Ayles@lshtm.ac.uk

Robin Bailey Professor in Infectious Diseases and Tropical Medicine Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases Robin.Bailey@lshtm.ac.uk

David Baker Professor of Malaria Parasite Biology Department of Pathogen Molecular Biology/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases David.Baker@lshtm.ac.uk

Matthew Burton Professor of International Eye Health Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases Matthew.Burton@lshtm.ac.uk

Francesco Checchi Professor of Epidemiology and International Health Department of Infectious Disease Epidemiology/Faculty of Epidemiology and Population Health Francesco.Checchi@lshtm.ac.uk

Richard Coker Professor of Public Health Deapartment of Global Health and Development/Faculty of Public Health and Policy Richard.Coker@lshtm.ac.uk

David Conway Professor of Biology Department of Pathogen Molecular Biology/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases David.Conway@lshtm.ac.uk

Liz Corbett Professor of Tropical Epidemiology Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases Liz.Corbett@lshtm.ac.uk

Amelia Crampin Professor of Epidemiology Department of Infectious Disease Epidemiology/Faculty of Epidemiology and Population Health Mia.Crampin@lshtm.ac.uk

Val Curtis Professor of  Hygiene Department of Disease Control/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases Val.Curtis@lshtm.ac.uk

Hazel Dockrell Professor of Immunology Department of Immunology and Infection/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases Hazel.Dockrell@lshtm.ac.uk

Christopher Drakeley Professor of Infection & Immunity Department of Immunology and Infection/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases Chris.Drakeley@lshtm.ac.uk

Alison Elliott Professor of Tropical Medicine Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases Alison.Elliott@lshtm.ac.uk

Rashida Ferrand  Professor of  International Health Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases rashida.ferrand@lshtm.ac.uk

Suzanne Filteau Professor of International Nutrition Department of Population Health/Faculty of Epidemiology and Population Health Suzanne.Filteau@lshtm.ac.uk

Judith Glynn Professor of Infectious Disease Epidemiology Department of Infectious Disease Epidemiology/Faculty of Epidemiology and Population Health Judith.Glynn@lshtm.ac.uk

Alison Grant Professor of International Health Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases Alison.Grant@lshtm.ac.uk

Kara Hanson Professor of Health System Economics Deapartment of Global Health and Development/Faculty of Public Health and Policy Kara.Hanson@lshtm.ac.uk

Richard Hayes Professor of Epidemiology and International Health Department of Infectious Disease Epidemiology/Faculty of Epidemiology and Population Health Richard. Hayes@lshtm.ac.uk

Martin Holland Professor of Microbial Immunity Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases Martin.Holland@lshtm.ac.uk

Anna Last Assistant Professor Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases anna.last@lshtm.ac.uk

Joy Lawn Professor of Maternal, Reproductive and Child Health Department of Infectious Disease Epidemiology/Faculty of Epidemiology and Population Health Joy.Lawn@lshtm.ac.uk

Diana Lockwood Professor of Tropical medicine Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases Diana.Lockwood@lshtm.ac.uk

David Mabey Professor of Communicable Diseases Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases David.Mabey@lshtm.ac.uk

Philippe Mayaud Professor of infectious Diseases & Reproductive Health Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases Philippe.Mayaud@lshtm.ac.uk

Martin McKee Professor of European Public Health Department of Health Services Research and Policy/Faculty of Public Health and Policy Martin.McKee@lshtm.ac.uk

David Moore Professor of Infectious Diseases & Tropical Medicine Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases David.Moore@lshtm.ac.uk

Dorothea Nitsch Professor of Clinical Epidemiology Department of Non-communicable Disease Epidemiology/Faculty of Epidemiology and Population Health  Dorothea.Nitsch@lshtm.ac.uk

Moffat Nyirenda Professor of Medicine (Global Non-Communicable Diseases) Department of Non-communicable Disease Epidemiology/Faculty of Epidemiology and Population Health  Moffat.Nyirenda@lshtm.ac.uk

Rosanna Peeling Professor and Chair of Diagnostics Research Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases Rosanna.Peeling@lshtm.ac.uk

Neil Pearce Professor of Epidemiology and Biostatistics Department of Medical Statistics/Faculty of Epidemiology and Population Health Neil.Pearce@LSHTM.ac.uk

Andrew Prentice Professor of International Nutrition Department of Population Health/Faculty of Epidemiology and Population Health Andrew.Prentice@lshtm.ac.uk

Ian Roberts Professor of Epidemiology & Public Health Department of Population Health/Faculty of Epidemiology and Population Health Ian.Roberts@lshtm.ac.uk
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Anna Seale Associate Professor Department of Infectious Disease Epidemiology/Faculty of Epidemiology and Population Health Anna.Seale@lshtm.ac.uk

Anthony Scott Professor of Vaccine Epidemiology Department of Infectious Disease Epidemiology/Faculty of Epidemiology and Population Health Anthony.Scott@lshtm.ac.uk

Liam Smeeth Professor of Clinical Epidemiology Department of Non-communicable Disease Epidemiology/Faculty of Epidemiology and Population Health  Liam.Smeeth@lshtm.ac.uk

Sarah Staedke Assistant Professor of Malaria & Global Health Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases Sarah.Staedke@lshtm.ac.uk

Deborah Watson-Jones Professor (Clinical) Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases
Deborah.Watson-

Jones@lshtm.ac.uk

Helen Weiss Professor of Epidemiology Department of Infectious Disease Epidemiology/Faculty of Epidemiology and Population Health Helen.Weiss@lshtm.ac.uk

Christopher Whitty Professor of Public and International Health Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases Christopher.Whitty@lshtm.ac.uk

Jimmy Whitworth Professor of International Public Health Department of Infectious Disease Epidemiology/Faculty of Epidemiology and Population Health Jimmy.Whitworth@lshtm.ac.uk

Brendan Wren Professor of Microbial Pathogenesis Department of Pathogen Molecular Biology/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases Brendan.Wren@lshtm.ac.uk

Shunmay Yeung Associate Professor Tropical Medicine Department of Clinical Research/Faculty of Infectious and Tropical Diseases Shunmay.Yeung@lshtm.ac.uk

Cathy Zimmerman Professor Department of Global Health and Development/Faculty of Public Health and Policy Cathy.Zimmerman@lshtm.ac.uk

Paul Brogan Professor of Vasculitis Institute of Child Health / Faculty of Population Health Sciences p.brogan@ucl.ac.uk

David Dunn Professor of Medical Statistics Institute of Clinical Trials & Methodology / Faculty of Population Health Sciences d.dunn@ucl.ac.uk

Diana Gibb
Professor of Epidemiology and Honorary Consultant 

Paediatrician
Institute of Clinical Trials & Methodology / Faculty of Population Health Sciences diana.gibb@ucl.ac.uk

Ruth Gilbert Professor of Clinical Epidemiology Institute of Child Health / Faculty of Population Health Sciences r.gilbert@ucl.ac.uk

David Goldblatt Professor of Vaccinology and Immunology Institute of Child Health / Faculty of Population Health Sciences d.goldblatt@ucl.ac.uk

Kenth Gustafsson Reader in Molecular Biology Institute of Child Health / Faculty of Population Health Sciences k.gustafsson@ucl.ac.uk

Rob Heyderman Professor of Infectious Diseases Division of Infection & Immunity / Faculty of Medical Sciences r.heyderman@ucl.ac.uk

Ali Judd Senior Epidemiologist Institute of Clinical Trials & Methodology / Faculty of Population Health Sciences a.judd@ucl.ac.uk

Nigel Klein Professor of Infectious Disease and Immunology Institute of Child Health / Faculty of Population Health Sciences n.klein@ucl.ac.uk

David Osrin Professor of Global Health Institute of Global Health / Faculty of Population Sciences d.osrin@ucl.ac.uk

Claire Thorne Reader in Infectious Disease Epidemiology Institute of Child Health / Faculty of Population Health Sciences claire.thorne@ucl.ac.uk

Adrian Thrasher Professor of Paediatric Immunology Institute of Child Health / Faculty of Population Health Sciences a.thrasher@ucl.ac.uk

Sarah Walker Professor of Medical Statistics Institute of Clinical Trials & Methodology / Faculty of Population Health Sciences rmjlasw@ucl.ac.uk

Ricardo Araya Professor of Global Mental Health Health Services & Population Research ricardo.araya@kcl.ac.uk

Melanie Abas Reader in Global Mental Health Health Services & Population Research melanie.abas@kcl.ac.uk

Charlotte Hanlon Clinical Senior Lecturer Health Services & Population Research charlotte.hanlon@kcl.ac.uk

Richard Harding Professor Cicely Saunders Institute of Palliative Care richard.harding@kcl.ac.uk

Claire Henderson Clinical Senior Lecturer Health Services & Population Research claire.1.henderson@kcl.ac.uk

Louise Howard
Professor in Women’s Mental Health & Perinatal 

Psychiatrist
Health Services & Population Research louise.howard@kcl.ac.uk

Mark Jordans Senior Lecturer Health Services & Population Research mark.jordans@kcl.ac.uk

Andy Leather Senior Lecturer King's Centre for Global Health & Health Partnerships andy.leather@kcl.ac.uk
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Craig Morgan Professor Health Services & Population Research craig.morgan@kcl.ac.uk

Martin Prince Professor of Epidemiological Psychiatry Health Services & Population Research martin.prince@kcl.ac.uk

Tatiana Salisbury Lecturer Health Services & Population Research tatiana.salisbury@kcl.ac.uk

Graham Thornicroft Professor of Community Psychiatry Health Services & Population Research graham.thornicroft@kcl.ac.uk

Graham Foster Professor of Hepatology Centre for Immunobiology/Blizard Institute g.r.foster@qmul.ac.uk

Jonathan Grigg
Professor of Paediatric Respiratory and Environmental 

Medicine
Centre for Genomics and Child Health /Blizard Institute j.grigg@qmul.ac.uk

Paul Kelly Professor of Tropical Gastroenterology Centre for Immunobiology/Blizard institute m.p.kelly@qmul.ac.uk 

Adrian Martineau 
Clinical Professor of Respiratory Infection and 

Immunity
Centre for Primary Care and Public Health; Centre for Immunobiology/Blizard institute a.martineau@qmul.ac.uk

Andrew Prendergast Reader in Paediatric Infection and Immunology Centre for Genomics and Child Health, Centre for Immunobiology /Blizard Institute a.prendergast@qmul.ac.uk

Ian Sanderson Professor of Paediatric Gastroenterology Centre for Immunobiology  / Blizard Institute i.r.sanderson@qmul.ac.uk

Emma Baker Professor of Clinical Pharmacology Institute of Infection and Immunity ebaker@sgul.ac.uk

Bridget Bax Reader of Rare Diseases Molecular and Clinical Sciences Research Institute bebax@sgul.ac.uk

Tihana Bicanic Reader in Infectious Diseases Institute of Infection and Immunity tbicanic@sgul.ac.uk

Philip Butcher Professor of Molecular Medical Microbiology Institute of Infection and Immunity butcherp@sgul.ac.uk

Philip Cooper Professor of Epidemiology and Infectious Diseases Institute of Infection and Immunity pcooper@sgul.ac.uk

Julia Critchley Professor of Epidemiology Population Health Research Institute jcritchley@sgul.ac.uk

Steve Goodbourn Professor of Biomolecular Science Institute of Infection and Immunity s.goodbourn@sgul.ac.uk

Tom Harrison Professor of Infectious Diseases and Medicine Institute of Infection and Immunity tharrison@sgul.ac.uk

Paul Heath Professor of Paediatric Infectious Diseases Institute of Infection and Immunity pheath@sgul.ac.uk

Sanjeev Krishna
Professor of Molecular Parasitology; Professor of 

Medicine
Institute of Infection and Immunity sgjf100@sgul.ac.uk

Jodi Lindsay Professor of Microbial Pathogenesis Institute of Infection and Immunity jlindsay@sgul.ac.uk

Julian Ma Professor of Molecular Immunology Institute of Infection and Immunity jma@sgul.ac.uk

Derek MacAllan Professor of Infectious Diseases and Medicine Institute of Infection and Immunity macallan@sgul.ac.uk

Laura Magee Professor of Maternal Medicine Molecular and Clinical Sciences Research Institute lmagee@sgul.ac.uk

Tim Planche Senior Clinical Lecturer in Microbiology Institute of Infection and Immunity tplanche@sgul.ac.uk

Rajko Reljic Reader in Immunology Institute of Infection and Immunity rreljic@sgul.ac.uk

Tariq Sadiq Reader in HIV and Sexual Health Medicine Institute of Infection and Immunity ssadiq@sgul.ac.uk 

Mike Sharland Professor of Paediatric Infectious Diseases Institute of Infection and Immunity mike.sharland@stgeorges.nhs.uk

David Strachan Professor of Epidemiology Population Health Research Institute d.strachan@sgul.ac.uk

Basky Thilaganathan Professor of Fetal Medicine Molecular and Clinical Sciences Research Institute bthilaga@sgul.ac.uk
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Peter von Dadelszen Professor of Obstetrics and Gynaecology Molecular and Clinical Sciences Research Institute pvondade@sgul.ac.uk

Guy Whitley Professor of Cell Biology Molecular and Clinical Sciences Research Institute g.whitley@sgul.ac.uk

Gail Davey Professor of Global Health Epidemiology Department of Global Health and Infection G.Davey@bsms.ac.uk

Martin Llewelyn Professor of Infectious Diseases Department of Global Health and Infection m.j.llewelyn@bsms.ac.uk

Melanie Newport Professor of Global Health and Infection Department of Global Health and Infection M.J.Newport@bsms.ac.uk

Abebaw Fekadu Professor of Global Mental Health Department of Global Health and Infection abebaw.fekadu@aau.edu.et

Heike Rabe Reader in Paediatrics Department of Clinical and Experimental Medicine Heike.Rabe@nhs.net.uk
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